Breakfast till 11 am

8604 Viennese Breakfast
(Coffee, 2 Rolls, Butter, Jam)
8605 Continental Breakfast
(Coffee, 2 Rolls, Butter, Jam, Ham and Cheese
8606 Ham and Eggs
8607 Bacon with Egg
8608 Scrambled Egg (3 Eggs)
8609 Ham — Omelette
8610 Mushroom — Omelette
8611 Cheese — Omelette

Small Dishes

8601 Small Goulash
8602 Large Goulash
2101 Turkey-Strips on Leaf Salad (pan or deep-fried)
2102 Breaded Mushrooms with Tartar Sauce
2103 Fitness-Platter

(Vegetables, Parsley Potatoes, Medallion of Pork)
2301 Small Beefsteak with fried Egg and Vegetables

Gratinated sandwiches from 2 pm — 6 pm

2201 Bread with cheese garnish (cold)

2202 Bread with bacon and horseradish (cold)

2203 Bread gratinated with ham and cheese

2204 Bread gratinated with Camembert and cranberries

Prices incl. all taxes

5,90

8,90
3,90
4,20
3,20
4,20
4,20
4,20

5,20
7,50
7,60
6,90

8,30
10,90

3,70
3,70
4,20
4,70




Cold Appetizers €

2001 Smoked Salmon with horseradish cream and Toast 7,90
2003 Steak Tartar 10,90
2004 Carpaccio of beef fillet marinated with olive oil and lemon,

with freshly shaved parmesan 10,90
2005 Prawn — Cocktail 7,90

Hot Appetizers

2051 Y2 dozen snails in garlic butter with toast 7,90
2053 Sheep Cheese Sticks wrapped in bacon grilled
on lettuce 7,90
Soups
1001 Clear Soup with liver dumpling 3,20
1002 Clear Soup with sliced pancake 3,20
1005 Clear Soup with semolina dumpling 3,20
1006 Onion Soup with cheese croutons 3,70
1007 Cream of potatoes ,Viennese Style” 3,70
1008 ,Hagenthaler” — Cream of Garlic 4,10

Prices incl. all taxes




Vegetarian dishes

5501 Vegetable croquettes with parsley potatoes and
garlic sauce

5502 Spinach and sheep cheese Strudel (phyllo)
with parsley potatoes and garlic sauce

5503 Cheese Spatzle with lettuce

Fish

4001 Plaice breaded and deep-fried with
mayonnaise salad

4002 Grilled Pike-Perch with parsley potatoes and
herbed butter

4004 Trout in herb crust with potatoes

4005 Fish variation

4006 Salmon fillet in dill sauce with parsley potatoes

4007 Salmon fillet grilled with parsley potatoes

Standards

3001 Escalope of veal pan-fried with rice

3002 ,Cordon Bleu” — breaded and deep-fried escalope of pork,
filled with ham and cheese, with cranberry sauce and
mixed salad

3003 Fillet of turkey pan fried with mixed vegetables and
parsley potatoes

3004 Escalope of pork, breaded and deep-fried,
with potato salad

3005 Grilled beef fillet with assorted vegetables,
fried egg and roast potatoes

3006 Escalope of pork pan-fried with rice

Prices incl. all taxes

7,90

7,90
8,10

9,90
13,50
13,50
17,50

17,50
17,50

13,10

11,50
11,50
10,50

20,50
10,50




Classic dishes €

3021 ,Viennese Schnitzel” Escalope of veal,

breaded and deep-fried with potato salad 13,50
3022 Boiled Round of beef with hash browns, chives sauce

and apple-horseradish sauce 13,50
3023 Roast Sirloin with deep fried onions and

roast potatoes 12,50
3024 Roast Sirloin with garlic and roast potatoes 12,50
3025 Beef Gulyas ,Coachman’s style”, with sausage, fried egg,

gherkins and potatoes 9,50
3026 Medallions of pork fillet in bacon, with assorted vegetables

and hashed potato ducats 13,90
5001 Grilled Lamb chops with assorted vegetables

and herbed potato ducats 13,50

Specialities

3063 Pan-fried escalope of turkey ,Prague style” filled

with ham and cheese, with rice and mushroom sauce 12,50
3065 Beef fillet ,Madagascar” in green pepper sauce,

With potato croquettes 20,50
3067 ,Hagenthaler Schnitzlpfandl” — spicy escalope served in a pan,

with cheese gratin and roast potatoes 12,50
3068 Medallions of pork fillet in a gorgonzola blue cheese sauce,

with hashed potato ducats 13,90
5002 Fillet of lamb ,Hagenthaler” with assorted vegetables 15,90

The finest cuts

3044 ,Hagenthaler Grillpfand!”
Grilled assorted meat (beef, pork and turkey) with
french fries 12,90

Prices incl. all taxes




Kids corner

2501 Escalope of pork ,Schnitzel” — breaded and deep fried
children’s size

2502 Sausages ,Funny Face” with french fries

2503 Chicken Nuggets with french fries

Side dishes

7501 Potatoes

7502 Roast potatoes
7504 Parsley potatoes
7505 Hash browns

7507 French fries

7508 Potato croquettes
7510 Buttered rice

7520 Assorted vegetables

Salads

7001 Potato salad

7002 Potato salad with mayonnaise
7003 Mixed salad — seasons best
7008 Mixed field greens

7009 Lettuce

Your choice of dressings

7528 Garlic
7529 Yoghurt
7530 Pumpkin seed oll

Prices incl. all taxes

6,10
5,80
5,80

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,30
3,30
3,00
3,50

3,10
3,30
3,50
3,80
3,50

0,60
0,60
0,60




Desserts

6501 Apple strudel
6502 Cream cheese strudel vanilla sauce
6503 Chocolate soufflé with chocolate sauce and whipped cream
6504 Pancakes filled with jam (apricot)
6505 Pancakes filled with chocolate sauce, vanilla ice
and whipped cream
6506 Pancakes filled with nut-filling, vanilla ice and whipped cream
6510 Whipped cream

Cheese

6001 Camembert — French cheese

6002 Emmentaler — Swiss cheese

6004 Gouda — from the Netherlands

6006 Platter of assorted cheeses, garnished

Assorted Austrian rolls and breads

8001 Kaiser roll

8002 Salty bridge roll

8003 Whole grain bridge roll
8005 Dark bread

8006 Butter

Prices incl. all taxes

3,90
4,70
4,80
4,00

4,80
4,80
0,90

4,40
4,40
4,80
8,70

1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,00




Soft drinks €

174 Almdudler — Austrian herb lemonade 0,331 2,90
112 Almdudler mixed with soda water 0,50 | 4,00
117 Orange juice 0,251 2,70
119 Orange juice mixed with soda water 0,251 2,20
113 Apple juice 0,251 2,70
115 Apple juice mixed with soda water 0,251 2,20
121 Apricot juice 0,20 | 2,90
122 Peach juice 0,20 | 2,90
123 Multivitamin juice 0,20 | 2,90
124 Black currant juice 0,20 | 2,90
108 Strawberry juice 0,20 | 2,90
125 Tonic water 0,20 | 2,90
126 Bitter lemon 0,20 | 2,90
127 Soda water 0,25 | 1,60
131 Soda water with lemon juice 0,50 | 3,10
132 Soda water with raspberry syrup 0,50 | 3,10
129 Mineral water — sparkling 0,331 2,80
130 Mineral water — sparkling 0,751 5,50
139 Mineral water — non-carbonated 0,331 2,80
140 Mineral water — non-carbonated 0,75 | 5,50
170 Coca Cola 0,331 2,90
171 Fanta 0,331 2,90
172 Coca Cola Light 0,331 2,90
175 Coca Cola Zero 0,331 2,90
176 Sprite 0,331 2,90
173 Spezi — Cola mixed with lemonade 0,331 2,90
138 Ice Tea Peach or Lemon 0,331 2,90
160 Red Bull 0,251 3,80

Bottled beers

252 Clausthaler — without alcohol 0,50 | 3,70
253 Zwettler Radler — with lemonade 0,50 | 3,70
254 Erdinger Weissbier — wheat beer 0,50 | 4,00
255 Hirter Privat Pils 0,50 | 4,00
256 Zwettler Dunkel — dark beer 0,50 | 3,70

Prices incl. all taxes




Beers from the tap €
201 Zwettler Original 1890 0,20 | 2,60
202 Zwettler Original 1890 0,30 | 3,10
205 Zwettler Original 1890 0,50 | 3,60
208 Beer of the month 0,30 | 3,10
209 Beer of the month 0,50 | 3,60
Wine
302 White wine Ve l 1,90
303 Spritz — white wine soda water Yal 2,50
305 Red wine Ve 2,10
306 Spritz — red wine soda water Yal 2,70
300 Aperol Spritzer Yal 3,50
309 Blush wine Ve 2,80
Aperitifs
701 Campari Soda 4 cl 3,70
702 Campari Orange 4 cl 3,70
703 Martini Bianco 4 cl 3,20
704 Martini Rosso 4 cl 3,20
705 Martini Extra Dry 4 cl 3,20
Bitters
803 Fernet 2 cl 3,10
805 Jagermeister 2 cl 3,10
807 Underberg 2 cl 3,10
Prices incl. all taxes




603
605

609
613
617
621
631
633
635

661
662
663

641
643
645
647
649
655

Spirits

Four Roses

Johnny Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Jameson

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Remy Martin

Stolichnaya Vodka

Tequila

Bacardi

Long Drinks

Bacardi Cola
Gin Tonic Greens All's
Vodka Juice

Austrian fruit brandies — Schnaps

Hazelnut
Williams — Pear
Raspberry
Apricot
Rowanberry
Fruit Schnaps

Prices incl. all taxes

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl

3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,20
4,20
3,70
3,50
3,50

4,00
4,00
4,00

3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,20




501
502
503
505
507
509
510
511
512
513
514

551
552
554
555
556

Hot beverages

Small espresso with milk

Small espresso black

Small espresso black or white, decaffeinated
Tall espresso black or with milk

Tall espresso black or with milk, decaffeinated
Melange (tall coffee with milk froth)

Melange — decaffeinated

Cappuccino

Cappuccino — decaffeinated

Hot chocolate with whipped cream

Cafe Latte

Tea

Tea

Tea with milk or lemon
Fruit infusion
Peppermint infusion
Camomile infusion

Prices incl. all taxes

2,00
2,00
2,10
3,80
4,00
3,00
3,10
3,40
3,50
3,40
3,70

2,10
2,30
2,40
2,40
2,40




RESTAURANT
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Wine from Austria

White wine
403 Greens party Veltliner 0,75 |
402 Wineries Donner Ve
drily, clasically with fine peach nose
manifested kind bouquet
413 Chardonnay 0,75 |
414 Wineries Donner Ve l
drily, typical Burgundy aroma with exotic
echoes
Red wine
443 Blue Portugieser 0,75 |
444 Wineries Donner Ve l
drily, light ruby, clean cherry in the nose,
creamy condiment
446 Zweigelt 0,75 |
447 Wineries Donner Ve
drily, dark ruby, clean cherry and cassis
in the nose
Sparkling Wines
490 Schlumberger Sparkling Brut 0,75 |
491 Schlumberger Sparkling Brut 0,21

Prices incl. all taxes

18,60
3,10

19,80
3,30

20,40
3,40

21,00
3,50

35,50
9,50




